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3500
28600
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Estimates
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2000 swrem
2000 e iR =R
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HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

AT HE= - 13
DEMAND NO. 43 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH
R - fam
fiEtet o e
Revenue Capital Total
0 00
33746500 0 33746500
Revenue Section
2251 Secretariat - Social Services
(Major Head)
00090 Secretariat (Minor Head)
21 Department of Health Research
2101 Establishment
210101 Salaries
210111 Domestic Travel Expenses
210113 Office Expenses
210114 Rents, Rates & Taxes
210116 Publications
210126 Advertisment & Publicity
210128 professional Services
Total - Establishment
2196 Swatchhta Action Plan (SAP)
219650 Other Charges
2199 Information Technology
219913 Office Expenses
Total - Department of Health Research
2210 Medical & Public Health (Major Head)
01 Urban Health Services- Allopathy (Sub Major Head)
01800 Other Expenditure (Minor Head)
27 Promotion and Guidance on Research Governance
270031 Grants-in-aid - General

70100 mew@e stem
70100 @iz - srgaem e 9% Jeare oiT avtaefT
e, Safatrear sy @ saEn 7 aqea
45000 wewen srgem
115100 s - o =7
115100 9=# mreer darggeii

Total - Promotion and Guidances on Research
28 Co-ordination in Medical, Biomedical and Health
280031 Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Other Expenditure

Total - Urban Health Services- Allopathy
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DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(= Zmt )

(In thousands of Rupees)
qAE AT

Budget Estimates

2019-20
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235000
2000
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50000
374500
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380000
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250000

240000
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Estimates

2017-18 2018-19
450000 450000
450000 450000
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
6536000 7250000
2900000 1820000
4700000 4300000
14136000 13370000
14136000 13370000
81183 110000
81183 110000
350000 380000
76500 150000
782900 870000
1209400 1400000
15876583 15330000
14136000 14160000
30012583 29490000
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2210
05

05105
46

4603
460331

47

470031
470035
470036

4701

470131
470135
470136

51
5101
5103
510331

55

550031
550035
550036

05797
01
010063
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DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(w TRt H)

(In thousands of Rupees)

Medical & Public Health (Major Head)

Medical Education, Training and Research (Sub-Major
Head)

Allopathy (Minor Head)

Promotion, co-ordination and development of Health
Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Promotion, co-ordination and devlopment of
Health Research

Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi
Grants-in-aid - General

Grants for creation of capital assets

Grants-in-aid Salaries

Total

Support from National Investment Fund (NIF)
Grants-in-aid General

Grants for creation of capital assets

Grants-in-aid Salaries

Total

Total - ICMR, New Delhi

Model Rural Health Research Units in the States
Applied Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Model Rural Health Research Units in the States

Bhopal Memorial Hospital & Research Centre, Bhopal
Grants-in-aid - General

Grants for creation of capital assets

Grants-in-aid Salaries

Total - BMHRC, Bhopal

Total - Allopathy (Minor Head)

Transfer to Reserve fund/Deposit Account (Minor Head)
Funds for transfer to National Investment Fund

Inter Account Transfer

Total -Medical Education, Training and Research (Sub-
Major Head)

qE ST
Budget Estimates

2019-20

520000
520000

oo oo

7208200
1692100
5046200
13946500
13946500

140000
140000

380000
100000
920000
1400000
16006500

14746500

30753000
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242747
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49756

660000
709756
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270000
270000

50000

630000
680000
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2000
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10000
10000
10000
30820000
30820000

© oo o

450000
180000
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790000
790000
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DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2019-20 DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH
(w &Rt #)
(In thousands of Rupees)
Faife A T A
Revised Budget Estimates
Estimates
2018-19 2019-20
fafthea e o @ (ger o) 2210 Medical & Public Health (Major Head)
T e (39 ofd) 06 Public Health (Sub-Major Head)
sifdreror (e ofd) 06003 Training (Minor Head)
fafthee T srgEe™ 13 Research in Medicine and Health
135000 weret - s 130031 Grants-in-aid - General 290000
135000 iz - g Total - Training 290000
it Y bW AR T 06101 Prevention & Control of Diseases
wETIEl % SR A mer & for sw a fee 40 Development of Tools to Prevent outbreaks of Epidemics
50000 werm - s 400031 Grants-in-aid - General 73500
TITeTE AT B T 41 Management of Natural calamities
495000 =& - e 410031 Grants-in-aid - General 720000
545000 wis-zimi #t diwam e R Total - Prevention and Control of Diseases 793500
A (39-7E 9TTd) 80 General (Sub-Major Head)
HARTEY e (v ofvd) 80798 International Co-operation (Minor Head)
WA SR foell # W AT A & i/ e 06 Organisation/Participation to conferences in India and
Abroad
5000 fRar aEn w @ 060012 Foreign Travel Expences 3000
2000 s et = 060020 Other Administrative Expenses 1000
3000 mewmn sFEm 060031 Grants-in-aid - General 6000
10000 = - A & feti § € A e & S/ 3T JEh Total - Org./Participation to conf. in India and Abroad 10000
10000 iz - siaverhia @zaiT Total - International Co-operation 10000
10000 aie-amr=r Total - General: 10000
30659300 aiz-ge7 ot - 2290" Total - Major Head 2210 32336500
30659300 =hga Voted 32336500
wEraR & (qe o) 2552 North-Eastern Areas (Major Head)
Terieen e, sidtermr e oo, TRl (7 of) 00286 Medical Education, Training and Research-Allopathy (Minor
Head)
AR AR SFHa e, 7 e 07 Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi
0 mewm e 070031 Grants-in-aid - General 0
0 T ot & g 8 SR 070035 Grants for creation of capital assets 0
0 Her - SN d 070036 Grants-in-aid Salaries 0
0 aie - Total 0
TP AT e (THSRT) § wHdA 0701 Support from National Investment Fund (NIF)
630000 Hew - g JH 070131 Grants-in-aid General 640000
60000 TFrm afwTimEt & g5 & T 070135 Grants for creation of capital assets 60000
100000 ®eEre - SFFH Fa 070136 Grants-in-aid Salaries 100000
790000 it Total 800000
790000 site - Total - ICMR, New Delhi 800000
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Frfsear B, TrTeroT vd FTaaT (39-5%T )
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-14478500 Fdferat werd
-14478500 3 - &7 ¥ “33g0”
-14478500 S - T 9T
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2552
00286

08
080031
09
090031
10
100031
11

1103
110331

13
1301
1303
130331

2210
05

05902

01
010070

T T ¥3 - TR S [T
DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(w TRt H)

(In thousands of Rupees)

North-Eastern Areas (Major Head)

Medical Education, Training and Research-Allopathy (Minor
Head)

Research in Medicine and Health

Grants-in-aid - General

Co-ordination in Medical, Biomedical and Health Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Management of Natural calamities

Grants-in-aid - General

Promotion, co-ordination and development of Health
Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total

Model Rural Health Research Units in the States
Applied Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Model Rural Health Research Units in the States

Total - Medical Edu., Training and Res.-Allopathy
Total Major Head 2552
Total - Revenue Section
Total - Department of Health Research
Voted:
Details of recoveries adjusted in accounts in reduction of
expenditure
Revenue Section
Medical and Public Health (Major Head)
Medical Education, Training and Research (Sub-Major Head)

Deduct Amount met from National Investment Fund (Minor
Head)

Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi

Deduct Recovery

Total - Major Head "2210"

Total - Revenue Section

Total : Recoveries

qE ST
Budget Estimates

2019-20

40000
40000

80000

60000
60000

10000
10000

1030000
1030000
33746500
33746500
33746500

-14746500
-14746500
-14746500
-14746500



